

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3836 OF 2021

In
STAMP NO. OF

Sharad S/o Bhiwaji GedamPETITIONER
V/S

State Of Maha. Thr. Secy., Department Of SocialRESPONDENT
Justice And Special Assistance, Mumbai And
Others

ANAND PARCHURE for Petitioner
GP FOR R/1, 3 for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 13th December, 2023

P.C. :

None present. S.O. to two week's.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)